AW37030YXXX
Aug. 2022 V1.8
www.awinic.com                             1            Copyright © 2020 SHANGHAI AWINIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
300 mA High Performance Low-Dropout Linear Regulator
Features
 Input voltage range: 1.4V to 5.5V
 Fixed outputs of 1.1V, 1.2V, 1.5V, 1.8V, 2.5V,
2.8V, 2.85V, 2.9V, 2.95V, 3.0V, 3.1V, 3.3V

Aug. 2022 V1.8
www.awinic.com                             5            Copyright © 2020 SHANGHAI AWINIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
Ordering Information
Part Number Temperature Package Marking
Moisture
Sensitivity
Level
Environmental
Information
Delivery
Form
AW37030D110DNR -40°C～85°C
DFN
1mmX1mm-4L
VE MSL1 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and
Reel
AW37030D120DNR -40°C～85°C
DFN
1mmX1mm-4L
SE MSL1 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and
Reel
AW37030D150DNR -40°C～85°C
DFN
1mmX1mm-4L
CR MSL1 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and
Reel
AW37030D180DNR -40°C～85°C
DFN
1mmX1mm-4L
HL MSL1 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and
Reel
AW37030D250DNR -40°C～85°C
DFN
1mmX1mm-4L
J4 MSL1 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and
Reel
AW37030D280DNR -40°C～85°C
DFN
1mmX1mm-4L
ZJ MSL1 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and
Reel
AW37030D285DNR -40°C～85°C
DFN
1mmX1mm-4L
2V MSL1 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and
Reel
AW37030D290DNR -40°C～85°C
DFN
1mmX1mm-4L
HH MSL1 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and
Reel
AW37030D295DNR -40°C～85°C
DFN
1mmX1mm-4L
C2 MSL1 ROHS+HF
3000 units/

Aug. 2022 V1.8
www.awinic.com                             6            Copyright © 2020 SHANGHAI AWINIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
Ordering Information (Continued)
Part Number Temperature Package Marking
Moisture
Sensitivity
Level
Environmental
Information
Delivery
Form
AW37030D180STR -40°C～85°C SOT 23-5L 5HGC MSL3 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and
Reel
AW37030D250STR -40°C～85°C SOT 23-5L K2FA MSL3 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and
Reel
AW37030D280STR -40°C～85°C SOT 23-5L JGLU MSL3 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and
Reel
AW37030D285STR -40°C～85°C SOT 23-5L TKRW MSL3 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and
Reel
AW37030D290STR -40°C～85°C SOT 23-5L 6QN0 MSL3 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and
Reel
AW37030D300STR -40°C～85°C SOT 23-5L N02F MSL3 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and
Reel
AW37030D310STR -40°C～85°C SOT 23-5L 2JSX MSL3 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and
Reel
AW37030D330STR -40°C～85°C SOT 23-5L BB3G MSL3 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and
Reel
aw